TEL : + 886 - 3 - 5508137
FAX : + 886 - 3 - 5508131
EMAIL : sales@atop.com.tw
WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 1.4
Industrial PoE Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switch
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
The EHG7305/7306/7307 are 5-7 Port PoE Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switches designed to work in mission critical environments

WEB : http://www.atop.com.tw
v: 1.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering information
Model name Part Number
Port Con昀椀guration
RJ45 (non-PoE)
10/100/1000 Mbps
RJ45 (PoE)
10/100/1000 Mbps
SFP slot
100/1000 Mbps
SFP slot
1000Mbps
EHG7305 1P1EHG73050001G 5 - - -
EHG7305-4PoE 1P1EHG73050002G 1 4 - -
EHG7306-1SFP 1P1EHG73060001G 5 - 1 -
EHG7306-4PoE-1SFP 1P1EHG73060002G 1 4 1 -
EHG7307-2SFP 1P1EHG73070001G 5 - 1 1
EHG7307-4PoE-2SFP 1P1EHG73070002G 1 4 1 1
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
WMK-315-Black 70100000000050G Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (only EHG7305)
WMK-454-Black 70100000000043G Aluminum Wall Mount Kit,Black (for EHG7305-4PoE,EHG7306 and EHG7307)